

**BID TABULATION**  
 Wood-Pawcatuck Watershed Association  
 Lower Shannock Falls Dam Removal and Fish Passage  
 3:00 P.M. – Friday May 7, 2010  
 203B Arcadia Road, Hope Valley, RI 02832

CONTRACT BID ITEMS		Northern Construction Service, LLC Weymouth, MA			MAS Building & Bridge, Inc. Franklin, MA			John Rocchio Corporation Smithfield, RI			Hugo Key and Son, Inc. Newport, RI			Schumack Engineered Construction Corp. Clinton, CT		
ITEM NO.	LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	LUMP SUM PRICE			LUMP SUM PRICE			LUMP SUM PRICE			LUMP SUM PRICE			LUMP SUM PRICE		
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMObILIZATION	\$	10,000.00		\$	25,000.00		\$	35,000.00		\$	25,000.00		\$	36,504.00	
2	SITE CONSTRUCTION	\$	510,000.00		\$	92,461.00		\$	273,000.00		\$	234,000.00		\$	838,981.00	
3	RIVER CHANNEL ROCK REMOVAL	\$	120,000.00		\$	50,000.00		\$	75,000.00		\$	80,000.00		\$	57,591.00	
4	CONTROL OF WATER	\$	350,000.00		\$	350,000.00		\$	205,000.00		\$	200,000.00		\$	95,040.00	
	<b>TOTAL LUMP SUM BID PRICE FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 4</b>	\$	<b>990,000.00</b>		\$	<b>517,461.00</b>		\$	<b>588,000.00</b>		\$	<b>539,000.00</b>		\$	<b>1,028,116.00</b>	
	<b>FIELD DIRECTED UNIT BID ITEMS</b>	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE
FD-1	VEGETATED RIPRAP BANK STABILIZATION	90	\$ 137.00	\$ 12,330.00	90	\$ 222.00	\$ 19,980.00	90	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00	90	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,600.00	90	\$ 24.30	\$ 2,187.00
FD-2	MATTING AND VEGETATIVE ESTABLISHMENT	2,000	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,000.00	2,000	\$ 23.00	\$ 46,000.00	2,000	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00	2,000	\$ 12.00	\$ 24,000.00	2,000	\$ 17.28	\$ 34,560.00
FD-3	BLANKETING AND VEGETATIVE ESTABLISHMENT	1,000	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00	1,000	\$ 22.00	\$ 22,000.00	1,000	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	1,000	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00	1,000	\$ 17.28	\$ 17,280.00
	<b>TOTAL FIELD DIRECTED UNIT BID ITEMS 1 THROUGH 3</b>			\$ <b>37,330.00</b>			\$ <b>87,980.00</b>			\$ <b>87,000.00</b>			\$ <b>38,600.00</b>			\$ <b>54,027.00</b>
	<b>TOTAL BID PRICE (LUMP SUM + FIELD DIRECTED UNIT BID ITEMS)</b>			\$ <b>1,027,330.00</b>			\$ <b>605,441.00</b>			\$ <b>675,000.00</b>			\$ <b>577,600.00</b>			\$ <b>1,082,143.00</b>
	<b>ADD / DEDUCT UNIT BID ITEMS</b>	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNITS	UNIT RATE	EXTENDED PRICE
AD-2A	EXISTING SPILLWAY REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	45	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,050.00	45	\$ 168.00	\$ 7,560.00	45	\$ 300.00	\$ 13,500.00	45	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	45	\$ 960.00	\$ 43,200.00
AD-2B	CHANNEL SEDIMENT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	75	\$ 88.00	\$ 6,600.00	75	\$ 97.00	\$ 7,275.00	75	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	75	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00	75	\$ 135.00	\$ 10,125.00
AD-2C	STONE BOULDER CLUSTERS ON BEDROCK	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	5	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
AD-2D	STONE BOULDER CLUSTERS ON SEDIMENT	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	2	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7,500.00
AD-2E	GRADE CONTROL WEIRS	450	\$ 72.00	\$ 32,400.00	450	\$ 90.00	\$ 40,500.00	450	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00	450	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,000.00	450	\$ 34.03	\$ 15,313.50

█ = Indicates Discrepancy on Bid Form